
Monday. February 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30. p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6/Qam. Breakfast Patrol
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Instrumental Star: Milt Herth
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 ‘The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane411.0 Piano and Orchestra
11.15 Massed Voices
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Musicale1. Op.m. Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.
Indies v. Otago
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Jerry Gray and his Orchestra2.0 mous Letters
2.15 ony Martin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion News, Home Department Corner,
Countrywomen’s Newsletter3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Cricket: Plunket Shield and
Indies v. Otago
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
a.."4 Piano Time
4.15 Four Famous Stars
4.30 Musical Varieties
5.30 Instrumental Trio
5.45 Evening Star: Dick James

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield and
Indies v, Otago
6. 5 Rhythm on Record
6.30 Creatures of the Wild, by R,
Roach >

Concert Orchestra
py
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Appointment with Fate
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Mantovani Musicale
Adventures of Peter Chance
The Story of Dr. Kildare
-Song and Dance
Reply Paid Quiz
Close down

Rous

A

CODNDDONNNND

SOw

boo

@

oogouro

oo

w.
|

|

w.
w.
"

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

2.15 Light Classics2.30
Famous Letters: Lewis Carroll

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15. Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Alfredo Campoli
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Lisa Kirk, Mitch Miller’s Orchestra,
H. Robinson Cleaver
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12, 0 Melody Express1. Op.m. Cricket: Plunket Shield, andW. Indies v. Otago :

1.5 wn Memory Lane
BK ‘Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Home
Department; News from Organisations3.30 Serge Krish Orchestra
3.45 Cri€ket: Plunket Shisld, and W.Indies v. Otago
, Ronnie Ronalde 7

John Hendrik
Tango Time
Flanagen and Allen
Accordion Time
Jean Cavell
The Joe Loss OrchestraReserved
Storytime
EVENING PROGRAMME
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—sodies v. Otago
Cricket: Plunket Shield, and W.

6.5 Dinner Music
6.30 eee Marvels: Wizard of MenloPar
6.45 Eric Winstone’s Orchestra7. 0 py ;7.15. Patrick
7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Otto Dobrindt’s Orchestra8.45 Give it a Name Jackpot

5. 0 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvanians

9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 John McHugh
3.45 Hugo’ Winterhalter’s Orchestra
10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 'm.
6. Oa.m. Sun Up session
Music in the Morning

7.30 Top Tunes ;

8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.30 Music for the Late Starters
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Cheerful Tunes
40. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
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10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
41. 0 Music for Everyone
41.30. Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare.
4. Op.m. Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.
Indies v. Otago
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters: A Summons from.
Charles Gounod
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations, Home Depart-_
ment :

3.30 The Philadelphia Orchestra
3.45 Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.
Indies v.-Otago
3.50 Nino Martini and Oscar Natzka
4. 0 Alfredo Campoli
4.15 Stanley Holloway
4.30 Variety Concert
5.15 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Girl of the Ballet
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EVENING PROGRAMME
|

it) Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.Indies v. Otago
Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
Family Fun
Newly Released
i Spy
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Paul Robeson Presents
Pacific Paradise
The Story of Dr. Kildare

: Variety Time
410. 0 March of Science
40.45 Date with Dinah Shore
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| 40.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Rise ’n’ ShinePS Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Richard Crooks
(tenor) ;
8. 0 Monday Morning
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Spotlight on Melody
40. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
40.45 The Story of Mary Lane
41. 0 Show Business
41.30 Shopping Reporter
42. 0 Lunch and Listen
4. Op.m. Cricket: Plunket Shield and W,
Indies v. Otago

’

4:76 Monday’s Mid-day Light Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Home Department; Countrywomen’s
Newsletter: News from Organisations
3.30 Isn't It Romantic
3.45 Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.
Indies v. Otago3.50 Dick Haymes and Frances Langford4.0 Variety on the Air
4.39 Mantovani and his Tipica Orchestra
5 Reserved
5. Tunes for All Tastes
5.30 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME.
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield and W
Indies v. Otago ;

6. 5 Strict Tempo Time

ok

10.30

New to Our Library
Variety Time
Orchestral Musio
I Spy
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Famous Frauds (first broadcast)
Hagen’s Circus

:

A Man Calied Sheppard
To Be Announced
Forresters Wharf
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Calls the Tune
Music of Manhattan
Love at Arms
Partners Please
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Light Pianists
Whistle While You Work
The Legend of Kathie Warren
The Bishop’s Mantle
Nurse White ¢

South American Music
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organ-isation Notes; Overseas News12.0 Lunch Music12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
Lunch Music

Pe Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.
Indies v. Otago
1.30 imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield and W.
Indies v. Otago
6. 6 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Andy and Della Russell
7. 0 °‘Superman

‘

7.15 Famous Letters: Sarah Bernhardt
7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Alias the Baron .

8. 0. The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Romance and Rhythm9.0 ‘The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Weather Report
8.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Les Brown’s Orchestra10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down
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Tonight at 7.45 4ZB brings you
the first broadcast of a new feature,
"Famous Frauds."
* 8 *

February is perhaps the best month
for motoring and many useful hints
to the average motorist can be ob-
tained by listening to 2ZB’s "For the
Motorist" session, which is conducted
by "M.E." at 10 o’clock tonight.$$SS
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